
Datacentres Fibre Telecom Towers

Want to know more?
Scan the QR code 
and visit us online!

Contact us to discuss your financing options

Ticket Size

We offer tailormade
financing solutions for
infrastructure projects
from €15m up to €50m per
transaction, with a sweet
spot take & hold ticket of
€25m.

Geography

We offer flexible,
tailormade and
transparant financing for
Infrastructure projects
across Europe.

Frederik de Haas van Dorsser
BENELUX & NORDICS
+31 (0)6 158 267 59
Frederik.van.Dorsser@nibc.com

Son Lam
BENELUX & NORDICS
+31 (0)6 150 044 76
Son.Lam@nibc.com

Ljudmila Popova
DACH
+31 (0)6 500 525 88
Ljudmila.Popova@nibc.com

Lucas Ruland
DACH
+31 (0)6 500 525 86
Lucas.Ruland@nibc.com

Mark Shenton
UK, IRELAND & SOUTHERN EUROPE
+44 77 434 671 22
Mark.Shenton@nibc.com

Tailormade Financing

Selected Transactions

Acquisition & Investment Financing | Development & Expansion Financing

We primarily provide financing as senior debt, often as part of a lending consortium that includes relationship banks and
infrastructure funds. We participate in larger transactions to support growth and innovation.

Experience since 1945

Since 1945 we are a
trusted financial partner
for entrepreneurs and
Infrastructure investors.

We are one of the first
movers in Digital
Infrastructure, financing
these type of projects
since 2013.

An entrepreneurial bank
for entrepreneurs

We offer flexibility and
tailormade financing
solutions in a diligent and
fast way, ensuring you can
close the deal on time.

Our Infrastructure loan
book today ca. EUR 2bn

Juan Wimbleton
SOUTHERN EUROPE, U﻿K & IRELAND  
+44 79 216 046 28
Juan.Wimbleton@nibc.com


